CITY OF KENOSHA
REDEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY

2024 Meeting Schedule

Tuesday, January 16, 2024

Tuesday, February 20, 2024

Tuesday, March 19, 2024

Tuesday, April 16, 2024

Tuesday, May 21, 2024

Tuesday, June 18, 2024

Tuesday, July 16, 2024

Tuesday, August 20, 2024

Tuesday, September 17, 2024

Tuesday, October 22, 2024

Tuesday, November 19, 2024

December - No Meeting Will Be Held

All regular meetings will be held as follows
Time: 5:00 pm
Place: Room 204 of the Municipal Building at 625 52nd Street, Kenosha

Meetings are held on the Tuesday following the second Common Council meeting of
each month. Meeting dates falling near holidays may be canceled and special meetings
may be scheduled as necessary.



